
Monday, June 11 7:00 pm The Karpenteers  (The Carpenters tribute) 

Monday, June 25 8:00 pm Grease  (the movie and 50’s theme night) 

Friday, June 29 7:00 pm Beyond Fab  (Beatles tribute) 

Saturday, June 30 7:00 pm Jim Masdea  (Co-founder of Boston) 

 8:00 pm Sugarush  (Top 40 Hits, rock & dance music) 

Friday, July 6 7:00 pm Tramps Like Us  (Bruce Springsteen tribute) 

  Fireworks Show 

Saturday, July 7 8:00 pm The Nassau Pops Symphony Orchestra 

Saturday, July 14 7:00 pm Dr. K’s Motown Revue  

Monday, July 16 6:30 pm Mary Poppins performed by  

  Plaza Theatrical Productions, Inc. 

Friday, July 20 7:00 pm The Hambones  (Rock ‘n’ Roll rhythm & blues) 

Wednesday, July 25 7:00 pm Aladdin performed by BroadHollow Theatre  

  Company  (August 2 Rain date) 

Friday, July 27 7:00 pm The Capris  (American Doo Wop) 

Monday, July 30 7:00 pm Canta Libre  (Chamber ensemble) 

Saturday, August 4 7:00 pm Beginnings: The Premier Tribute to Chicago 

  (Fireworks raindate) 

Monday, August 6 7:00 pm Scarborough Fair   

  (Simon and Garfunkel acoustic tribute) 

Friday, August 10 8:00 pm The Nassau Pops Symphony Orchestra  

Saturday, September 15 7:00 pm 45 RPM  (Hits of the 70’s, 80’s and beyond) 
 

Additional shows may be added as dates and weather allow.   

Village of Mineola 
 

SUMMER 

Mineola Memorial Park Amphitheater 
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